

INDOT District Environmental Teams (Last Updated May 25, 2023)

Crawfordsville District

[bookmark: _Hlk69821545]Zane Kurtz
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor)
765-361-5232
RKurtz@indot.in.gov

Brock Ervin
Environmental Manager
765-361-5669
bervin@indot.in.gov

Benjamin Neild
Environmental Manager
765-361-5259
bneild@indot.in.gov

Robabeh Asadpour
Environmental Manager
765-361-5621
Rasadpour@indot.in.gov

Ryan Silvers
Erosion Control Specialist
765-361-5215
Rysilvers@indot.in.gov




Fort Wayne District

Arianna Gill
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor) 
260-969-8262
AGill@indot.in.gov

Madeline Mettler
Environmental Manager
260-969-8231
MMettler1@indot.in.gov

Jessica Poiry
Environmental Manager
260-399-7348
JPoiry@indot.in.gov

Jennifer Napier
Erosion Control Specialist
260-449-5428
jnapier@indot.in.gov








Greenfield District

Ron Bales
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor)
317-515-7908
rbales@indot.in.gov

John Hawthorne	
Environmental Manager
317-467-3929
JHawthorne@indot.in.gov

Delaney Weston
Environmental Manager
317-467-3901
DWeston@indot.in.gov

Keegan Brown
Environmental Manager
317-467-3970
KeeBrown@indot.in.gov

Cameron Maschino
Erosion Control Specialist
317-467-3932
CMaschino@indot.in.gov




LaPorte District
 
Stewart Michels
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor)
219-325-7560
SMichels@indot.in.gov

[bookmark: _Hlk67983967]Cassie Wahl
Environmental Manager
219-325-7509
cwahl@indot.in.gov

Julina Adams
Environmental Manager
219-325-7531
JuAdams1@indot.in.gov

Lea Lilly
Environmental Manager
219-325-7461
LLilly@indot.in.gov

Cassie Mason
Erosion Control Specialist
219-214-3763
Cmason1@indot.in.gov 




Seymour District

David Dye
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor) 
812-524-3723 
Ddye@indot.in.gov

Taylor Schwering
Environmental Manager
812-524-3794
tschwering@indot.in.gov

Erin Carleton
Environmental Manager
812-524-3988
ECarleton@indot.in.gov

Megan Robertson
Erosion Control Specialist
812-524-3744
MRobertson2@indot.in.gov









Vincennes District

Ryan Falls
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor) 
812-895-7326
RFalls@indot.in.gov

Kristy Wright
Environmental Manager
812-582-8042
KWright@indot.in.gov

Brad Ridgley
Environmental Manager
812-895-7337
bridgley@indot.in.gov

Jeremy Marshall
Erosion Control Specialist
812-459-7364
jmarshall@indot.in.gov




